PRESCHOOL
GYMNASTICS

Wee Peas Saturday, May 2nd

One Pea Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Two Ped Friday, May Ist
Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Two Pea Independant AND Three Pea Friday, May Ist

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Four Pea & Four Pea Squad Friday, May Ist
Five Pea & Five Pea Squad

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

115 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.

10:45 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.

10:45 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

115 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.



Twinkle Toes

Tutsi Toes

Tutsi Toes Independent

Twirlybees

Twirlybees Crew

Kinderdance

Kinderdance Crew (Fri. 3pm)
Kinderdance Crew (Tue. 5:30pm)

Kinder Hip Hop

Kinder Show Team

ACADEMY
DANCE

Ballet [ Tap [ Jazz

Ballet [/ Tap [ Jazz Crew
Ballet / Tap [ Jazz (Fri 3:30 Class)

Beginning Hip Hop

Intermediate Hip Hop

Academy Show Team

PRESCHOOL
DANCE

Saturday, May 2nd

Saturday, May 2nd
Saturday, May 2nd
Sunday, May 3rd

Saturday, May 2nd
Sunday, May 3rd

Sunday, May 3rd

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Saturday, May 2nd
Sunday, May 3rd

Saturday, May 2nd
Sunday, May 3rd

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Saturday, May 2nd

Saturday, May 2nd
Saturday, May 2nd

Saturday, May 2nd
Sunday, May 3rd

Saturday, May 2nd

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
1115 p.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

115 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
3:45 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1115 p.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.



ACADEMIC
&
Academic Preschool Friday, May Ist 5:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
Saturday, May 2nd 9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
Ninja 3/4 Saturday, May 2nd 10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 3rd 10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
Ninja 5 Friday, May 1st 6:15 p.m
Saturday, May 2nd 1:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
Ninja 6+ Saturday, May 2nd 3:45 p.m.
Song Pom Petite AND Junior Sunday, May 3rd 1:15 p.m.
Song Pom Twinkle, Tiny AND Mini Sunday, May 3rd 12:00 p.m.
3 ek



Level 1 Gymnastics

Level 2/3 Gymnastics

Extreme Squad (Monday 4:15 pm)

Extreme Squad (Tuesday 3:30 pm)

Beginning Tumbling

Intermediate Tumbling

Advanced Tumbling

ACADEMY
GYMNASTICS

Friday, May Ist

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Friday, May Ist

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Friday, May Ist

Sunday, May 3rd

TUMBLING

Friday, May Ist

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Friday, May Ist

Saturday, May 2nd
Sunday, May 3rd

Friday, May Ist

5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1115 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m

10:45 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.



Kinder Cirque

Intro to Aerial

Beginning Aerial

Intermediate Aerial

AERIAL
ARTS

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Friday, May 1st

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

Saturday, May 2nd

Sunday, May 3rd

9:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

10:45 a.m

12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1115 p.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

115 p.m.




