



# PRESCHOOL GYMNASTICS



Wee Peas

Saturday, May 2nd

1:15 p.m.

One Pea

Saturday, May 2nd

9:30 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Two Pea

Friday, May 1st

5:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 2nd

9:30 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Two Pea Independant AND Three Pea

Friday, May 1st

5:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 2nd

9:30 a.m.  
10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Four Pea & Four Pea Squad  
Five Pea & Five Pea Squad

Friday, May 1st

5:00 p.m.  
6:15 p.m.

Saturday, May 2nd

9:30 a.m.  
10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.  
1:15 p.m.  
2:30 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.  
1:15 p.m.  
2:30 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.  
5:00 p.m.





# PRESCHOOL DANCE



Twinkle Toes	Saturday, May 2nd	10:45 a.m.
Tutsi Toes	Saturday, May 2nd	9:30 a.m.
Tutsi Toes Independent	Saturday, May 2nd	12:00 p.m.
	Sunday, May 3rd	12:00 p.m. 3:45 p.m.
Twirlybees	Saturday, May 2nd	12:00 p.m.
	Sunday, May 3rd	12:00 p.m. 3:45 p.m.
Twirlybees Crew	Sunday, May 3rd	1:15 p.m.
Kinderdance	Saturday, May 2nd	9:30 a.m. 1:15 p.m.
	Sunday, May 3rd	12:00 p.m. 3:45 p.m.
Kinderdance Crew (Fri. 3pm)	Saturday, May 2nd	2:30 p.m.
Kinderdance Crew (Tue. 5:30pm)	Sunday, May 3rd	5:00 p.m.
Kinder Hip Hop	Saturday, May 2nd	9:30 a.m.
	Sunday, May 3rd	1:15 p.m.
Kinder Show Team	Saturday, May 2nd	10:45 a.m. 12:00 p.m.
	Sunday, May 3rd	1:15 p.m. 2:30 p.m.

# ACADEMY DANCE

Ballet / Tap / Jazz	Saturday, May 2nd	9:30 a.m. 3:45 p.m.
Ballet / Tap / Jazz Crew	Saturday, May 2nd	2:30 p.m.
Ballet / Tap / Jazz (Fri 3:30 Class)	Saturday, May 2nd	5:00 p.m.
Beginning Hip Hop	Saturday, May 2nd	9:30 a.m.
	Sunday, May 3rd	1:15 p.m.
Intermediate Hip Hop	Saturday, May 2nd	5:00 p.m.
Academy Show Team	Saturday, May 2nd	10:45 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 1:15 p.m.
	Sunday, May 3rd	10:45 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 1:15 p.m.





# ACADEMIC PRESCHOOL

Academic Preschool

Friday, May 1st

5:00 p.m.  
6:15 p.m.

Saturday, May 2nd

9:30 a.m.  
10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.

# NINJA

Ninja 3/4

Saturday, May 2nd

10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.

Ninja 5

Friday, May 1st

6:15 p.m.

Saturday, May 2nd

1:15 p.m.  
2:30 p.m.

Ninja 6+

Saturday, May 2nd

3:45 p.m.

# SONG POM

Song Pom Petite AND Junior

Sunday, May 3rd

1:15 p.m.

Song Pom Twinkle, Tiny AND Mini

Sunday, May 3rd

12:00 p.m.





# ACADEMY GYMNASTICS



Level 1 Gymnastics

Friday, May 1st

5:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 2nd

9:30 a.m.  
10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.  
1:15 p.m.  
2:30 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.  
1:15 p.m.  
2:30 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.

Level 2/3 Gymnastics

Friday, May 1st

5:00 p.m.  
6:15 p.m.

Saturday, May 2nd

2:30 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

2:30 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.

Extreme Squad (Monday 4:15 pm)

Friday, May 1st

6:15 p.m.

Extreme Squad (Tuesday 3:30 pm)

Sunday, May 3rd

5:00 p.m.

# TUMBLING

Beginning Tumbling

Friday, May 1st

5:00 p.m.

Saturday, May 2nd

1:15 p.m.  
2:30 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

2:30 p.m.

Intermediate Tumbling

Friday, May 1st

6:15 p.m.

Saturday, May 2nd

5:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Advanced Tumbling

Friday, May 1st

5:00 p.m.





# AERIAL ARTS

Kinder Cirque

Saturday, May 2nd

9:30 a.m.  
10:45 a.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.

Intro to Aerial

Saturday, May 2nd

9:30 a.m.  
10:45 a.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.

Beginning Aerial

Friday, May 1st

5:00 p.m.  
6:15 p.m.

Saturday, May 2nd

10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.  
1:15 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

12:00 p.m.  
1:15 p.m.  
2:30 p.m.  
3:45 p.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Intermediate Aerial

Saturday, May 2nd

10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.  
1:15 p.m.

Sunday, May 3rd

10:45 a.m.  
12:00 p.m.  
1:15 p.m.

